
 

Tuesday 13th June 
Summer Term 2 Key Dates 

 

Week Beginning 12th June Whole School Mission Week 
 

Wednesday 14th June KS2 Theatre Production and Workshop 

Thursday 15th June T4 Connector Assembly 

Thursday 15th June 6pm New Reception Sept 2017 Parents Evening 

Friday 16th June Reception and Key Stage 1 Den Building for Save the 
Children 

Friday 16th June Team 2 visit to Astbury Lodge 

Tuesday 20th/ Weds 21st June Ignite Music Festival (letters will be sent home to those 
children taking part) 

Wednesday 21st June T5 Connector Assembly 

Thursday 22nd June 9am Parent Coffee Morning- ​Chester Zoo telling you how 
to get your hands on free zoo tickets 

Friday 23rd June Lloyds Banking- Money Sense Workshops for KS2  

Tuesday 27th, Wednesday 28th 
June and Thursday 29th June 

Year 6 York Trip 

Week Beginning 3rd July Health Week 

Wednesday 5th July Team 2 Connector Assembly 

Wednesday 5th July Sports Day 1.30pm 
Reserve date: Friday 14th July 



 

Wednesday 5th July 3.15pm Chester Zoo- Family Volunteering workshop 

Tuesday 11th July 3.15pm Chester Zoo- Family Volunteering workshop 

Thursday 13th July New class morning (transition) 

Friday 14th July 9am Parent Coffee Morning 

Tuesday 18th and Wednesday 19th 
July  6pm 

KS2 End of Year Production  

Wednesday 19th July 9.30am Reception Graduation Assembly 

Monday 24th July 10am Leavers Mass 

Tuesday 25th July School finishes at 2pm 
There will be no after school club on this day.  

 
Songbird Project 

 
We would like to say a huge thank you to all those who visited the Songbird Project before the 

half term break. It was wonderful to see the children so proud of the work they produced and how 
passionately they spoke about saving the endangered songbirds.We have built a strong 
partnership with Chester Zoo and look forward to working with them on future projects.  

 

 


